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142 GLENWOOD RD

W GLENWOOD RD

3444 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3424 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
96 W GLENWOOD RD

90 W GLENWOOD RD

74 W GLENWOOD RD

94 W GLENWOOD RD

117 W GLENWOOD RD

W GLENWOOD RIGHT-OF-WAY

3550 S PACIFIC

3526 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3524 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3960 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3846 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3800 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3766 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3724 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3704 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3672 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3654 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3650 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3628 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3628 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3616 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3604 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3582 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3622 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3598 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3722 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3728 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3720 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3995 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3957 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3945 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3915 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3823 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3847 S PACIFIC HWY

149 OAK CREST WAY

4119 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
119 N PHOENIX RD
NORTH PHOENIX RD
NORTH PHOENIX RD

131 NORTHRIDGE TERR
3445 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3459 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3509 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3425 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
EAST GLENWOOD RD
SOUTH PACIFIC HWY

3629 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3737 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3693 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
323 NORTHRIDGE TERR
SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
BEAR CR DR

LUMAN RD

BEAR CR DR

BEAR CR DR

SOUTH PACIFIC HWY

38-1W-05D-2600
38-1W-04C-1200
38-1W-04C-1300
38-1W-04C-1400
38-1W-05D-2700
38-1W-05D-2800
38-1W-05D-2900
38-1W-09B-4500
38-1W-09B-5300
N/A
38-1W-09B-3800
38-1W-09B-4100
38-1W-09B-4200
38-1W-09B-1402
38-1W-09B-1700
38-1W-09B-1800
38-1W-09B-1900
38-1W-09B-2100
38-1W-09B-2500
38-1W-09B-2700
38-1W-09B-2800
38-1W-09B-2801
38-1W-09B-3000
38-1W-09B-3100
38-1W-09B-3200
38-1W-09B-3201
38-1W-09B-3202
38-1W-09B-3300
38-1W-09B-3400
38-1W-09B-3500
38-1W-09B-2201
38-1W-09B-2203
38-1W-09B-2200
38-1W-09A-1300
38-1W-09A-1400
38-1W-09A-1500
38-1W-09A-1600
38-1W-09B-800
38-1W-09B-900
38-1W-09B-5200
38-1W-09A-701
38-1W-09A-806
38-1W-04-502
38-1W-09A-101
38-1W-09BA-700
38-1W-04C-700
38-1W-04C-800
38-1W-04C-900
38-1W-05D-3200
38-1W-04C-499
38-1W-04C-500
38-1W-09B-100
38-1W-09BA-100
38-1W-09B-300
38-1W-09AB-1400
38-1W-09DA-4100
38-1W-09DA-4200
38-1W-09DA-4302
38-1W-10-3000
38-1W-10CC-100
38-1W-10CC-3000
38-1W-15BB-9300

C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
G-l
G-l
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
L-I
L-I
L-I
C-H
C-H
C-H
R-2
R-2
R-2
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
R-2
R-2
H-Z
H-Z
R-3
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-H
C-Hand R-2
C-H
R-2
R-3
R-3
R-2
BCG
BCG
BCG
BCG
BCG
BCG
R-1and C-H

EXHIBIT D

Enclave Annexation - Non-residential Properties
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Cand MDR
C

MDR

HDR

HDR

MDR

BCG

BCG

BCG

BCG

BCG

BCG

LDR and C
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Enclave Annexation - Residential Properties

3748 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3966 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3966 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3848 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3718 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3716 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3710 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3712 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3848 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
4074 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
4074 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
136 NORTHRIDGE TERR
260 NORTHRIDGE TERR
248 NORTHRIDGE TERR
284 NORTHRIDGE TERR
4069 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
4069 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
135 N PHOENIX RD

4069 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
272 NORTHRIDGE TERR
368 NORTHRIDGE TERR
356 NORTHRIDGE TERR
344 NORTHRIDGE TERR
332 NORTHRIDGE TERR
320 NORTHRIDGE TERR
308 NORTHRIDGE TERR
296 NORTHRIDGE TERR
236 NORTHRIDGE TERR
224 NORTHRIDGE TERR
212 NORTHRIDGE TERR
200 NORTHRIDGE TERR
201 OAK CREST WAY

207 OAK CREST WAY

213 OAK CREST WAY

219 OAK CREST WAY

225 OAK CREST WAY

231 OAK CREST WAY

237 OAK CREST WAY

243 OAK CREST WAY

249 OAK CREST WAY

255 OAK CREST WAY

261 OAK CREST WAY

267 OAK CREST WAY

273 OAK CREST WAY

279 OAK CREST WAY

268 OAK CREST WAY

262 OAK CREST WAY

256 OAK CREST WAY

250 OAK CREST WAY

244 OAK CREST WAY

238 OAK CREST WAY

232 OAK CREST WAY

226 OAK CREST WAY

220 OAK CREST WAY

38-1W-09B-2000
38-1W-09B-1401
38-1W-09B-1501
38-1W-09B-1600
38-1W-09B-2300
38-1W-09B-2400
38-1W-09B-2401
38-1W-09B-2402
38-1W-09B-2403
38-1W-09B-1600
38-1W-09A-2000
38-1W-09DB-9100
38-1W-09BA-1600
38-1W-09AB-2700
38-1W-09AB-2800
38-1W-09AB-2500
38-1W-09A-803
38-1W-09A-804
38-1W-09A-805
38-1W-09A-1000
38-1W-09AB-2600
38-1W-09AB-1800
38-1W-09AB-1900
38-1W-09AB-2000
38-1W-09AB-2100
38-1W-09AB-2200
38-1W-09AB-2300
38-1W-09AB-2400
38-1W-09AB-2900
38-1W-09AB-3000
38-1W-09AB-3100
38-1W-09AB-3200
38-1W-09AB-3300
38-1W-09AB-3301
38-1W-09AB-3302
38-1W-09AB-3303
38-1W-09AB-3304
38-1W-09AB-3305
38-1W-09AB-3306
38-1W-09AB-3307
38-1W-09AB-3308
38-1W-09AB-3309
38-1W-09AB-3310
38-1W-09AB-3311
38-1W-09AB-3312
38-1W-09AB-3313
38-1W-09AB-3314
38-1W-09AB-3315
38-1W-09AB-3316
38-1W-09AB-3317
38-1W-09AB-3318
38-1W-09AB-3319
38-1W-09AB-3320
38-1W-09AB-3321
38-1W-09AB-3322

C-H and R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2

R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2

R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2

R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2

C and MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
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214 OAK CREST WAY
208 OAK CREST WAY
202 OAK CREST WAY

3761 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY

168 NORTHRIDGE TERR
170 NORTHRIDGE TERR
162 NORTHRIDGE TERR
160 NORTHRIDGE TERR
NORTHRIDGE TERR

164 NORTHRIDGE TERR
166 NORTHRIDGE TERR
158 NORTHRIDGE TERR
156 NORTHRIDGE TERR
NORTHRIDGE TERR

180 NORTHRIDGE TERR
182 NORTHRIDGE TERR
184 NORTHRIDGE TERR
186 NORTHRIDGE TERR
178 NORTHRIDGE TERR
176 NORTHRIDGE TERR
174 NORTHRIDGE TERR
172 NORTHRIDGE TERR

3555 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY 113
3431 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY
3431 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY 19

299 NORTHRIDGE TERR
311 NORTHRIDGE TERR
335 NORTHRIDGE TERR
275 NORTHRIDGE TERR
287 NORTHRIDGE TERR
93 NORTHRIDGE TERR

203 NORTHRIDGE TERR
215 NORTHRIDGE TERR
227 NORTHRIDGE TERR
263 NORTHRIDGE TERR
347 NORTHRIDGE TERR

3653 SOUTH PACIFIC HWY

93 NORTHRIDGE TERR
63 NORTHRIDGE TERR
93 NORTHRIDGE TERR
109 NORTHRIDGE TERR
141 NORTHRIDGE TERR
NORTHRIDGE TERR
NORTHRIDGE TERR
NORTHRIDGE TERR
179 NORTHRIDGE TERR
181 NORTHRIDGE TERR
183 NORTHRIDGE TERR
185 NORTHRIDGE TERR
193 NORTHRIDGE TERR
191 NORTHRIDGE TERR
189 NORTHRIDGE TERR
187 NORTHRIDGE TERR
239 NORTHRIDGE TERR

3381 NORTH PHOENIX RD
3765 NORTH PHOENIX RD

38-1W-09AB-3323
38-1W-09AB-3324
38-1W-09AB-3325
38-1W-09B-600
38-1W-09BA-70003
38-1W-09BA-70004
38-1W-09BA-70005
38-1W-09BA-70006
38-1W-09BA-70000
38-1W-09BA-70001
38-1W-09BA-70002
38-1W-09BA-70007
38-1W-09BA-70008
38-1W-09BA-80000
38-1W-09BA-80001
38-1W-09BA-80002
38-1W-09BA-80003
38-1W-09BA-80004
38-1W-09BA-80005
38-1W-09BA-80006
38-1W-09BA-80007
38-1W-09BA-80008
38-1W-04-603
38-1W-04C-300
38-1W-04C-400
38-1W-09AB-1200
38-1W-09AB-1300
38-1W-09AB-1500
38-1W-09AB-1000
38-1W-09AB-1100
38-1W-09AB-300
38-1W-09AB-400
38-1W-09AB-500
38-1W-09AB-600
38-1W-09AB-900
38-1W-09AB-1600
38-1W-09B-200
38-1W-09B-201
38-1W-09BA-200
38-1W-09BA-300
38-1W-09BA-400
38-1W-09BA-701
38-1W-09BA-2100
38-1W-09BA-2101
38-1W-09BA-90000
38-1W-09BA-90001
38-1W-09BA-90002
38-1W-09BA-90003
38-1W-09BA-90004
38-1W-09BA-90005
38-1W-09BA-90006
38-1W-09BA-90007
38-1W-09BA-90008
38-1W-09AB-700
38-1W-10-401
38-1W-10-502

R-2
R-2
R-2
R-3

R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3

R-3
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2

R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2

R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-3
R-2
C-H and R-1
R-1

MDR
MDR
MDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
MDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
HDR
MDR
IB and RH
RH
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